



695895930070
BUNNINGS GROUP LIMITED
ABN 28 006 672 179
PH: (02) 495 7000

TUE 10/12/2011 11:04:19 AM
TOD, SUND R14

TAX INVOICE

695895930070 BRASS FLOOR LUGS SHARTEX C 172X172H CPR 15 2 @ \$11.25	\$22.50
9300697111029 CONSTRUCTION CEMENT BAGS 200 BAK BATES 2 @ \$2.30	\$4.60
6958959327096 COVER PLATE BUNNETT 150H O/P PE 150H R/S 327096 1 @ \$3.60	\$3.60
695895930361 TREAD SEAL KINCH 1200 BAK BATES STD 692701 1 @ \$1.50	\$1.50
0 @ Subtotal:	\$31.00
Total	\$31.00
GST INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL	\$2.86
Cash	\$0.00
Change	\$0.00

* Indicates non taxable items

87074 R14 F361 C142059 5014 27494 7024 2018 12 16



Thank you for shopping with Bunnings
Please retain receipt for proof of purchase



695895930070
BUNNINGS GROUP LIMITED
ABN 28 006 672 179
PH: (02) 495 7000

TUE 10/12/2011 03:32:15 PM
TOD, SUND R14

TAX INVOICE

695895930070 BRASS FLOOR LUGS SHARTEX C 172X172H CPR 15 2 @ \$11.25	\$22.50CR
0 @ Subtotal:	\$22.50CR
TAX INVOICE	
6958959309511 BRASS FLOOR LUGS SHARTEX P 160H X 172H BT 750H 23 2 @ \$10.30	\$20.60
2 @ Subtotal:	\$20.60
Total	\$20.60CR
GST INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL	\$0.16CR
Cash	\$1.90CR
Change	\$0.00

* Indicates non taxable items

87074 R14 F361 C142059 5014 27494 7024 2018 12 16



Thank you for shopping with Bunnings
Please retain receipt for proof of purchase